Compact, capable
crane and lift drive
Emotron DSV15 / DSV35
New!
High functionality
with compact size
Although small in size, our new Emotron DSV15 and DSV35 drive is equipped
with high functionality and wide range of options. It offers great flexibility in all

9
10
11
11. PTC-input
Technical data
Model
Nominal rating
Rated
output
current (A)
@230V
Unit
size
Dim
kW hp W x H x D (mm)
DSV15-23-1P7-20 0.25 0.33 1.7
1 60 x 155 x 130
DSV15-23-2P4-20 0.37 0.5 2.4
DSV15-23-3P2-20 0.55 0.75 3.2
2 60 x 180 x 130
DSV15-23-4P2-20 0.75 1.0 4.2
DSV15-23-6P0-20 1.1 1.5 6.0
3 60 x 250 x 130DSV15-23-7P0-20 1.5 2.0 7.0
DSV15-23-9P6-20 2.2 3.0 9.6
Emotron DSV15 1-phase supply 230V
Model
Nominal power
Rated
output
current (A)
@400/480V
Unit
size
Dim
kW hp W x H x D (mm)
DSV35-40-1P3-20 0.37 0.5 1.3/1.1 1 60 x 155 x 130
DSV35-40-1P8-20 0.55 0.75 1.8/1.6
2 60 x 180 x 130
DSV35-40-2P4-20 0.75 1.0 2.4/2.1
DSV35-40-3P2-20 1.1 1.5 3.2/3.0
3 60 x 250 x 130DSV35-40-3P9-20 1.5 2.0 3.9/3.5
DSV35-40-5P6-20 2.2 3.0 5.6/4.8
DSV35-40-7P3-20 3.0 4.0 7.3/6.3
4 90 x 250 x 130DSV35-40-9P5-20 4.0 5.0 9.5/8.2
DSV35-40-013-20 5.5 7.5 13/11
DSV35-40-016-20 7.5 10 16.5/14 5 120 x 275 x 130
Emotron DSV35, 3-phase supply 380-480V
Mains voltage DSV15: 1-phase, 190–240V +/-10%
DSV35: 3 phase, 380–480V +/-10%